
  Peiner Classic 2017

Gesamtergebnis

Platz STN Kl. Fahrer Beifahrer Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 OK1 OK2 GLP1 GLP2 ZK Gesamt

1 23 4 Martini, Hans Jochen Imhoff, Guido Bockenem VW Porsche 914/4 0,50 10 0 0,00 0,1 10,60

2 10 4 Meyer, Helmut Piepenbrink Karl Heinz Bad FallingbostelAlfa Romeo Giulia Nuova Super 0,50 10 0 0,10 0,0 10,60

3 9 5 Schmettan, Jens Sonnenberg, Birthe PE-Berkum MB 300 SL W 107 2,40 10 0 0,10 0,1 12,60

4 13 3 Meinberg, Uwe Schilasky, Rainer Wennigsen Daimler Benz Adenauer 3,40 0 10 0,30 0,1 13,80

5 31 4 Queisser, Karl-Günter Queisser, Brigitte Freden VW 1600 L 1,50 10 10 0,00 0,0 21,50

6 20 5 Freers-Schmattan, Maren Orgelmann, Axel PE-Berkum Opel Manta GTE 3,60 20 0 0,10 0,1 23,80

7 14 4 Steffens, Klaus Steffens,Karin Hameln Jensen Interreptor Convertibile 3,20 20 0 1,00 0,0 24,20

8 30 5 Walker, Florian Walker, Gwendolina Sassenburg Opel Manta GT/J 4,20 10 10 0,00 0,1 24,30

9 2 4 Görs, Axel Rust Detlef Bovenden MB 220 Sb 9,00 10 10 0,10 0,1 29,20

10 32 4 Peters, Mark Nowotny, Frank Burgdorf Opel Ascona / 2000 0,60 20 10 0,30 0,1 31,00

11 15 5 Krämer, Anne-Katrin Krämer, Rebekka Braunschweig MB 230 CE Coupe 3,00 20 10 2,60 0,4 36,00

12 7 1 Naymowa, Horst J. Naymowa, Dorothee Salzgitter Pontiac Big Six Convertible 2,60 30 10 0,10 0,1 42,80

13 19 4 Bertram, Frank Reese, Petra Peine AUDI 80 LS 2,10 30 20 2,30 0,3 54,70

14 17 3 Tonne, Friedrich Rückert, Alfred Wolfsburg Lloyd Alexander TS 9,00 20 30 0,20 0,2 59,40

15 18 5 Lüddecke, Sahra Lüddecke, Mona Hamburg MB Typ 123 9,00 40 20 0,80 0,3 70,10

16 24 5 Langer, Stefan Abram, Diana Hildesheim VW Golf GL 9,00 20 40 0,90 0,2 70,10

17 6 5 Boehme, Detlef Boehme-Lückefeld, Regina Ilsede Fiat X 1/9 five speed 10,80 50 10 0,00 0,1 70,90

18 4 4 Kastorp, Helmut Kastorp, Annelie Hannover VW 1303 Cabrio 5,30 50 20 0,20 0,1 75,60

19 1 4 Bornemann, Thomas Witzel, Jens Sehnde MG MG B 5,50 60 10 6,10 0,0 81,60

20 12 3 Brunschön-Hellmich Dr. ErnstHellmich, Meike Hämelerwald MB 220 SE Cabrio 0,40 60 20 0,50 2,2 83,10

21 11 5 Helbig, Uwe Helbig, Jan-Frederik Peine Porsche 924 2,40 60 20 0,20 2,3 84,90

22 27 5 Gatke, Daniel Strake, Ilka Adelsleben MB 190 E -2,0 (W 201) 4,90 60 10 4,90 6,6 86,40

23 21 4 Bahr, Karl-Heinz Juli, Peter Ilsede MB 350 SL (R107) 3,60 90 30 0,20 0,1 123,90

24 8 5 Zapf, Wolfgang Hose, Wolfgang Lehrte Alfa Romeo Spider 50,00 130 40 0,20 0,1 220,30

Auswertung:M.Beck MSC Peine 28.05.2017  -  11:48



  Peiner Classic 2017

Klasse

Platz STN Kl. Fahrer Beifahrer Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 OK1 OK2 GLP1 GLP2 ZK Gesamt

1 7 1 Naymowa, Horst J. Naymowa, Dorothee Salzgitter Pontiac Big Six Convertible2,60 30 10 0,10 0,1 42,80

1 13 3 Meinberg, Uwe Schilasky, Rainer Wennigsen Daimler Benz Adenauer 3,40 0 10 0,30 0,1 13,80

2 17 3 Tonne, Friedrich Rückert, Alfred Wolfsburg Lloyd Alexander TS 9,00 20 30 0,20 0,2 59,40

3 12 3 Brunschön-Hellmich Dr. ErnstHellmich, Meike Hämelerwald MB 220 SE Cabrio 0,40 60 20 0,50 2,2 83,10

1 23 4 Martini, Hans Jochen Imhoff, Guido Bockenem VW Porsche 914/4 0,50 10 0 0,00 0,1 10,60

2 10 4 Meyer, Helmut Piepenbrink Karl Heinz Bad Fallingbostel Alfa Romeo Giulia Nuova Super 0,50 10 0 0,10 0,0 10,60

3 31 4 Queisser, Karl-Günter Queisser, Brigitte Freden VW 1600 L 1,50 10 10 0,00 0,0 21,50

4 14 4 Steffens, Klaus Steffens,Karin Hameln Jensen Interreptor Convertibile3,20 20 0 1,00 0,0 24,20

5 2 4 Görs, Axel Rust Detlef Bovenden MB 220 Sb 9,00 10 10 0,10 0,1 29,20

6 32 4 Peters, Mark Nowotny, Frank Burgdorf Opel Ascona / 2000 0,60 20 10 0,30 0,1 31,00

7 19 4 Bertram, Frank Reese, Petra Peine AUDI 80 LS 2,10 30 20 2,30 0,3 54,70

8 4 4 Kastorp, Helmut Kastorp, Annelie Hannover VW 1303 Cabrio 5,30 50 20 0,20 0,1 75,60

9 1 4 Bornemann, Thomas Witzel, Jens Sehnde MG MG B 5,50 60 10 6,10 0,0 81,60

10 21 4 Bahr, Karl-Heinz Juli, Peter Ilsede MB 350 SL (R107) 3,60 90 30 0,20 0,1 123,90

1 9 5 Schmettan, Jens Sonnenberg, Birthe PE-Berkum MB 300 SL W 107 2,40 10 0 0,10 0,1 12,60

2 20 5 Freers-Schmattan, Maren Orgelmann, Axel PE-Berkum Opel Manta GTE 3,60 20 0 0,10 0,1 23,80

3 30 5 Walker, Florian Walker, Gwendolina Sassenburg Opel Manta GT/J 4,20 10 10 0,00 0,1 24,30

4 15 5 Krämer, Anne-Katrin Krämer, Rebekka Braunschweig MB 230 CE Coupe 3,00 20 10 2,60 0,4 36,00

5 18 5 Lüddecke, Sahra Lüddecke, Mona Hamburg MB Typ 123 9,00 40 20 0,80 0,3 70,10

6 24 5 Langer, Stefan Abram, Diana Hildesheim VW Golf GL 9,00 20 40 0,90 0,2 70,10

7 6 5 Boehme, Detlef Boehme-Lückefeld, Regina Ilsede Fiat X 1/9 five speed 10,80 50 10 0,00 0,1 70,90

8 11 5 Helbig, Uwe Helbig, Jan-Frederik Peine Porsche 924 2,40 60 20 0,20 2,3 84,90

9 27 5 Gatke, Daniel Strake, Ilka Adelsleben MB 190 E -2,0 (W 201) 4,90 60 10 4,90 6,6 86,40

10 8 5 Zapf, Wolfgang Hose, Wolfgang Lehrte Alfa Romeo Spider 50,00 130 40 0,20 0,1 220,30

Auswertung:M.Beck MSC Peine 28.05.2017  -  11:48



  Peiner Classic 2017

Gesamtegebnis

Platz STN Kl. Fahrer Beifahrer Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 OK1 OK2 GLP1 GLP2 ZK Gesamt

1 28 7 Fuß, Marcel Kowal, La Jana Ilsede AUDI 80 B 4 8,10 10 20 0,00 0,0 38,10

2 16 7 Cziborra, Gerald Bergemann, Martin Lehrte VW Golf Cabrio 0,70 60 20 0,20 0,1 81,00

3 25 7 Strake, Josef Strake, Henrik Adelsleben MB 190 E -2,6 (W 201) 8,20 70 20 3,30 6,0 107,50

4 5 7 Zapf, Christine Hose, Annelie Lehrte Porsche 944 5 2 4,60 100 30 0,20 0,7 135,50

5 3 7 Künnemann, Dr. Martin Bernhard, Hans-Jürgen Edemissen MB 300 SE 1,50 120 30 0,00 0,1 151,60

Auswertung:M.Beck MSC Peine 28.05.2017  -  11:48


